8
64
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 643
643
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+Ω max.Mftr. Pins Description
Price Each
Order Code Mftrs. List No.
rDS (on)
403-222†LF13331N250Quad SPST JFET Analogue Switch – 4 Normal Open + Disable ...13331 NSC 16
403-209.AD7590DIKN90Quad SPST Analogue Switch – integral data latches µP compatible.7590 AD 16
403-180.SD5000N50Quad DMOS FET Analogue Switch Array .....................................5000 SLX 16
314-6066¿ADG713BR
Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. Contains 2 switches with
inverted control logic to ADG711 .............................................
713 AD 16
314-6054¿ADG712BR35Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch. Inverted control logic to ADG711712 AD 16
314-6042¿ADG711BR35Quad, SPST CMOS Analogue Switch...........................................711 AD 16
117-225¿ADG663BRU38Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch............663 AD 16
117-213¿ADG662BRU38Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch............662 AD 16
117-201¿ADG661BRU38Quad Precision SPST CMOS (LC2MOS) Analogue Switch............661 AD 16
786-676DG641DJ15Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................641 SLX 16
597-375DG613DJ45Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch...........613 SLX 16
597-363DG612DJ45Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch...........612 SLX 16
597-351DG611DJ45Quad, High Speed, Low-Glitch D/CMOS Analogue Switch...........611 SLX 16
403-179..DG541DJ60Quad SPST Wideband/Video Switch, 350MHz.............................541 SLX 16
787-050.ADG511BN50Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................511 AD 16
284-130ADG453BN5Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................453 AD 16
284-129ADG452BN5Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................452 AD 16
284-117ADG451BN5Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................451 AD 16
639-503DG445DJ85Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................445 INTS 16
639-497DG444DJ85Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................444 INTS 16
639-485DG442DJ85Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................442 INTS 16
403-167.DG441DJ85Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................441 SLX 16
594-908¿.DG413DY35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................413 SLX 16
353-9179öDG413DJ35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................413 INTS 16
403-155.DG413DJ35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................413 SLX 16
633-057ADG413BN35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................413 AD 16
594-891¿.DG412DY35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................412 SLX 16
403-143.DG412DJ35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................412 SLX 16
403-131¿.DG411DY35Quad SPST CMOS Analogue Switch............................................411 SLX 16